HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed House Bill No. 764 by Representative Pearson

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 12, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the end of line 24, change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 3, change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, at the end of line 5, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 4, line 19, change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 4, line 23, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, line 27, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 7, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 6, line 9, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 7, line 13, change "Exchange" to "exchange"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- On page 7, line 24, after "violation of" and before "this Section" insert "the provisions of"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 9, line 12, after "L." and before "commissioner may" delete "Upon this Section
- 25 <u>acquiring the force of law, the</u>" and insert "The"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 27 On page 10, delete lines 1 and 2 and insert the following:

Page 1 of 2

CODING: Words in struck through type are deletions from existing law; words <u>underscored</u> are additions.

1 "(11) R.S. 22:2, 14, 31(B), 42.1, 88, 244, 461, 572, 572.1, 574, 618, 732,752,753,771, 1019.2(B)(5)(a), 1203, 1460, 1466, 1546, 1566(D), 1644, 1656, 1723, 1927, 1929, 1983, 1984, 2036,"